
Fuori Binario Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 8

Baccioli Simone (06/1255) 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 2 3

Tanzini Paolo (04/232) 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 8 2 4 4 5

Andreoni Luigi (06/1277) 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 11

Baldoni Simone (04/231) 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 3 2 6 2 0

Bogazzi Mirko (06/1278) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 24 60 2,50

Baccioli Simone 06/1255 22 49 2,23

Tanzini Paolo 04/232 22 39 1,77

Andreoni Luigi 06/1277 12 35 2,92

Baldoni Simone 04/231 14 21 1,50

Bogazzi Mirko 06/1278 2 2 1,00

Nunchaku

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 4 4 7

Costa Matteo (06/1412) 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 4

Pagani Matteo (06/1305) 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 0

Giambanco Davide (06/1411) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 0

Franceschini Simone (04/291) 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 2 1

Destri Sara (04/313) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 24 53 2,21

Costa Matteo 06/1412 20 10 0,50

Pagani Matteo 06/1305 14 9 0,64

Giambanco Davide 06/1411 16 9 0,56

Franceschini Simone 04/291 14 6 0,43

Destri Sara 04/313 0 0 0,00

Sporting Dart Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 11

Lombardi Cristina (04/234) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 9

Pieri Giulia (04/277) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 10

Dalle Lucche Manuela (06/934) 4 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 4 2 3 6

Baratta Chiara (06/1322) 4 1 4 4 1 0 3 4 4 1 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 24 39 1,62

Lombardi Cristina 04/234 20 33 1,65

Pieri Giulia 04/277 20 33 1,65

Dalle Lucche Manuela 06/934 15 10 0,67

Baratta Chiara 06/1322 17 10 0,59

Tiokkai Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Palagi Andrea (06/1599) 2 6 2 6 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 7

Moracchioli Davide (06/1595) 2 5 4 9 4 3 4 9 3 8 4 4

Ercolini Matteo (06/1597) 2 3 2 2 4 6 4 8 4 12 2 3

Rocchi Mattia (06/1598) 1 3 4 7 2 0 2 0 2 5 0 0

Bocconi Matteo (06/1600) 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Lagomarsini Diego (06/1596) 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 3

Lugari Matteo (06/1641) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Gervasi Carlo (06/333) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palagi Andrea 06/1599 20 41 2,05

Moracchioli Davide 06/1595 21 38 1,81

Ercolini Matteo 06/1597 18 34 1,89

Rocchi Mattia 06/1598 11 15 1,36

Bocconi Matteo 06/1600 10 10 1,00

Lagomarsini Diego 06/1596 12 10 0,83

Lugari Matteo 06/1641 3 7 2,33

Gervasi Carlo 06/333 1 3 3,00


